

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 80942205

Data publicarii 13.04.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.551,10 RON - 1.551,10 RON

Descriere: 1 CLESTE BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 2 STECHER CAUCIUC BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 3 VAR /SAC BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 4 PLUTITOR POMPA CU CABLU BUC 1 142.86 142.86 27.14 5 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 6 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.56 7 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 1 45.38 45.38 8.62 8 TUB NEON 18W BUC 21 8.40 176.40 33.52 9 SET FIXARE WC BUC 8 4.20 33.60 6.38 10 TUB NEON 18W BUC 25 10.93 273.25 51.92 11 TUB NEON 36W BUC 25 12.60 315.00 59.85 12 FURTUN FLEXIBIL BUC 3 10.92 32.76 6.22 13 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 14 STARTER S2, S10 BUC 50 3.36 168.00 31.92 15 FURTUN WC BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 16 BEC BUC 10 2.94 29.40 5.59 17 BATERIE BUC 2 42.02 84.04 15.97 18 PRELUNGITOR CAP BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 19 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 20 INELE PERDEA BUC 40 0.21 8.40 1.60 21 MECANISM WC BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 22 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 2 14.29 28.58 5.43